
H Eli/Fin Lig Club Bat. Course Cat. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Nom Prénom

9.00 E 1 cavz 2- 6A SH Clément Philippe Sormani mathieu
E 2 Aviron Vevey 2- 6A SH Rouge Florent Roulet Raphael
E 3 CAVF 2- 6A SH Herlth Milan Herlth Sava
E 4 Aviron Vevey 2- 6A SH Soop Carl hugo Brique Matthieu

9.07 E 1 Aviron Vevey 2- 6B SH Da costa Ruben Tanzer Jéremy
E 2 Aviron Vevey 2- 6B SH Magné Théo Uyar Doruk
E 3 FRCM 2- 6B SH Hauzeur Maxime Martin Léon

9.14 E 1 Aviron Vevey 1x 17A U17F Soop Amanda
E 2 RC LAUSANNE 1X 17A U17F KNOBEL FANNY
E 3 LS Aviron 1x 17A U17F van Dyke Alicia

9.21 E 1 RC LAUSANNE 1X 17B U17F WINKLER MAUDE
E 2 SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE 1X 17B U17F CAMP Eliora
E 3 Cavz 1x 17B u17F Gage Juliette
E 4 Aviron Vevey 1x 17B U17F Huys Jill

9.28 E 1 LS Aviron 2x 19A SH Loup Romain Mattana Paolo
E 2 SAF 2x 19A SH DONZELLI Fabien SUGNAUX Karim
E 3 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 2x 19A SH Wicht Jolan Gunn Martin
E 4 Aviron Vevey 2x 19A SH Chambers Nicolas Brique Matthieu

9.35 E 1 RC LAUSANNE 2X 19B SH GRAF GUILLAUME RATHLE MATHIEU
E 2 FRCM 2x 19B SH Paquier Steve Hauzeur Merlin
E 3 Aviron Vevey 2x 19B SH Magné Théo Tanzer Jéremy
E 4 SAF 2x 19B SH ROSENBERG Dorian SCHALLER Justin

9.45 F 1 Cavz 4x 3 U17h Pizzo lucio Rault Clément Koudriaev Alexander Sluijs Oscar
F 2 LS Aviron 4x 3 U17H Schlageter Matveï Studer Emilien Arricau Léni Jarowski Shams
F 3 LS Aviron 4x 3 U17H Coetsier Aedan Ferrari-Trecate Elia Beniulis Benas Leal Alexy

9.55 F 1 RC LAUSANNE 1X 1 U15H NORELLI MAËL
F 2 CAVF 1x 1 U15H Castella Leo
F 3 LS Aviron 1x 1 U15H Parisi Vadim
F 4 SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE 1X 1 U15H VARINOT Victor
F 5 Aviron Vevey 1x 1 U15H Chapuis Martin

10.05 F 1 Cavz 1X 7 U19H Fatini del grande Pietro
F 2 RC LAUSANNE 1X 7 U19H RADERER TAMINO
F 3 RC LAUSANNE 1X 7 U19H QUATTROCCHI NELLO
F 4 Aviron Vevey 1X 7 U19H Mariéthoz Loïc

10.15 F 1 RC LAUSANNE 2X 31 Ma H GONCALVES RUI PEDRO GOUMAZ GILLES
F 2 LS Aviron 2x 31 MaH Gazzar Daniel Soloman Ramzi

10.25 F 1 UNY 4x+ 32 U15H Kuhn Leander Cretegny Florian Walther Louane Metzner Arthur Sousa Diana
F 2 Aviron Vevey 4xy+ 32 U15H  Jack  Thomas Masetti Baptiste Cantale Tai Brique Antonin
F 3 Aviron Vevey 4xy+ 32 U15H Rosselli Pierpaolo De Roo Tom Frank Antoine Mariéthoz Marc De Souza Baudru Christian

10.35 F 1 2- 6 SH
F 2 2- 6 SH
F 3 2- 6 SH
F 4 2- 6 SH
F 5 2- 6 SH
F 6 2- 6 SH

10.45 F 1 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1x 10 SF Humair Candice
F 2 CNM 1x 10 SF Ruchet Léonie

10.55 F 1 Aviron Vevey 2x 15 U15F Ley Tania D'antino Zelda
F 2 CAVF 2x 15 U15F Schenker Laure Henry de Diesbach Slany
F 3 Cavz 2x 15 U15F Dallaturca Marion Fatini del Grande Elena
F 4 LS Aviron 2x 15 U15F Kopse Noa Chacra Tracy
F 5 RC LAUSANNE 2X 15 U15F RERAT ZOE MOINS ZOE
F 6 SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE 2X 15 U15F CHERVAZ Emilie VOLPE Laetitia

11.05 F 1 1x 17 U17F
F 2 1X 17 U17F
F 3 1x 17 u17F
F 4 1x 17 U17F
F 5 1X 17 U17F
F 6 1X 17 U17F

FINALES

ELIMATOIRES



11.15 F 1 Cavz 2x 27 u17h Pizzo lucio Rault Clément 
F 2 LS Aviron 2x 27 U17H Schlageter Matveï Beniulis Benas
F 3 Cavz 2x 27 U17h Heymans Alix Khoury Aleksandar
F 4 LS Aviron 2x 27 U17H Coetsier Aedan Ferrari-Trecate Elia

11.25 F 1 SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE 2X 24 U19F FOGLIA Valentina LJUBOJEVIC Tamara
F 2 RC LAUSANNE 2X 24 U19F LAEDERMANN ELLA STUCKEY CAELYN
F 3 LS Aviron 2x 24 U19F Bianchi Sarah Berhe Salomé
F 4 FRCM 2x 24 U19F Charbonnier Sixtine Sorensen Andréa
F 5 Aviron Vevey 2x 24 U19F Green Sanchia Katharina Zeller

11.35 F 1 2X 19 SH
F 2 2x 19 SH
F 3 2x 19 SH
F 4 2x 19 SH
F 5 2x 19 SH
F 6 2x 19 SH

11.45 F 1 CAvz 4x 22 u19H Clément Philippe Sormani mathieu Hars Gabriel Fatini del grande Pietro
F 2 FRCM 4x 22 u19H Chetelat Samuel Laurent Jérome Oural Diego Wood Oliver
F 3 RC LAUSANNE 4X 22 U19H ROSSAT LIAM PETERMANN TOBIA QUATTROCCHI NELLO RADERER TAMINO
F 4 LSA 4X 22 U19H Edgar Matteo Nathan Clément McClean William Warpelin Arthur

11.55 F 1 Aviron Vevey 4xy+ 12 U15F Vaudeleau Florine Marello Charline Dumoulin Anaïa Morerod Nora Magné Tess
F 2 Aviron Vevey 4xy+ 12 U15F Ruhm Noya Gaiffe Marianne Rivier Camille Lermann Myles Wertz Charline

12.05 F 1 CAVF 4- 28 SH Herlth Milan Herlth Sava Frehner Samuel Sviatny Volodymyr
F 2 Aviron Vevey 4- 28 SH Da costa Ruben Magné Théo Uyar Doruk Brique Matthieu
F 3 Aviron Vevey 4- 28 SH Critchley Séric Corbaz Lionel Soop Carl Hugo Erpen Alexis
F 4 Aviron Vevey 4- 28 SH Goncerut Romain Roulet Raphael Laramée Louis Rouge Florent

12.15 E 1 UN Yverdon 1x 2A U15F Pantet Anaïs
E 2 LS Aviron 1x 2A U15F Pavillon Inès
E 3 RC LAUSANNE 1X 2A U15F ADRA LILIA
E 4 CAN 1X 2A U15F Wolf Chloe

12.22 E 1 LS Aviron 1x 2B U15F Hihi Inès
E 2 RC LAUSANNE 1X 2B U15F THOMAS EMMA
E 3 SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE 1X 2B U15F GAUDERLOT Emma

12.32 E 1 CAN 1x 16A U17H Paquet Florian
E 2 RC LAUSANNE 1X 16A U17H PAKIELO ADAM
E 3 SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE 1X 16A U17H MALTSEV Oleksandr   
E 4 UNY 1x 16A U17H Deléglise Florian  

12.42 E 1 Cavz 1x 16B u17H Koudriaev Alexander
E 2 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1x 16B U17H Steiner Simon
E 3 RC LAUSANNE 1X 16B U17H BOILLLOT CHARLES
E 4 Cavz 1x 16B u17H Sluijs Oscar
E 5 LS Aviron 1x 16B U17H Arricau Léni

12.52 E 1 LS Aviron 1x 16C U17H Studer Emilien
E 2 Aviron Vevey 1x 16C U17H Mani Eliah
E 3 CAVF 1x 16C U17H Morard Ilan
E 4 Cavz 1x 16C u17H Hars Gabriel

14.15 E 1 RC LAUSANNE 2X 14A U15H RADERER EMILIAN CORDERO LEON
E 2 LS Aviron 2x 14A U15H Parisi Vadim Adame Evan
E 3 CAN 2x 14A U15H Martin Lucas Tsang Marko
E 4 Aviron Vevey 2x 14A U15H Liam Lermann Green Nico

14.22 E 1 Aviron Vevey 2x 14B U15H Osswald Adrian Osswald Leonard
E 2 LS Aviron 2x 14B U15H Schneeberger Matis Perlet Philippe
E 3 RC LAUSANNE 2X 14B U15H SIBEUD AXEL SCHNEIDER QUENTIN

14.29 E 1 SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE 2X 4A U17F CAMP Eliora FOGLIA Valentina
E 2 RC LAUSANNE 2X 4A U17F WOLF CHARLOTTE THOMAS AMELIE
E 3 Cavz 2x 4B u17F Schmid Sienna Haymoz Joalina
E 4 SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE 2X 4A U17F MARZOLINI Ottavia BARBIERA Nina
E 5 LS Aviron 2x 4A U17F Berner Arielle Pavillon Ella

14.36 E 1 RC LAUSANNE 2X 4B U17F PROFIT ELINE ROCCAVILLA ALICE
E 2 Aviron Vevey 2x 4B U17F Renevey Clémence Simonds Eloïse
E 5 LS Aviron 2x 4B U17F Pacaud Anaëlle Hostettler Ella
E 3 RC LAUSANNE 2X 4A U17F FAVRE MAIKA NIELSEN CLAUDIA
E 4 Cavz 2x 4B u17F Bulliard margaux Gage Juliette

14.45 F 1 1X 2 U15F
F 2 1X 2 U15F

ELIMINATOIRES

PAUSE

FINALES



F 3 1x 2 U15F
F 4 1X 2 U15F
F 5 1X 2 U15F
F 6 1x 2 U15F

14.55 F 1 FRCM 4x 23 SH Hauzeur Maxime Martin Léon Klingler Damien Hauzeur Merlin
F 2 LSA 4X 23 SH Loup Romain Mattana Paolo Gazzar Daniel Rager Jakob
F 3 FRCM 4x 23 SH Chetelat Samuel Laurent Jérome Oural Diego Wood Oliver
F 4 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 4x 23 SH Mollard Noah Wicht Jolan Gunn Martin Kocher Nils
F 5 SAF 4x 23 SH ROSENBERG Dorian SCHALLER Justin DONZELLI Fabien SUGNAUX Karim

15.05 F 1 1X 16 U17H
F 2 1X 16 U17H
F 3 1x 16 U17H
F 4 1x 16 U17H
F 5 1x 16 U17H
F 6 1x 16 U17H

15.15 F 1 Aviron Vevey 1x 11 U19F Green Sanchia
F 2 CAVF 1x 11 U19F Combremont Emmy
F 3 LS Aviron 1x 11 U19F Bianchi Sarah

15.25 F 1 2X 14 U15H
F 2 2x 14 U15H
F 3 2x 14 U15H
F 4 2X 14 U15H
F 5 2x 14 U15H
F 6 2x 14 U15H

15.35 F 1 2X 4 U17F
F 2 2X 4 U17F
F 3 2X 4 U17F
F 4 2X 4 U17F
F 5 2X 4 U17F
F 6 2x 4 U17F

15.45 F 1 LS Aviron 2x 18 U19H Edgar Matteo McClean William
F 2 LS Aviron 2x 18 U19H Clément Nathan Warpelin Arthur
F 3 RC LAUSANNE 2x 18 U19H ROSSAT LIAM PETERMANN TOBIA
F 4 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 2x 18 U19H Mollard Noah Steiner Simon
F 5 UNY 2x 18 U19H Taillard Grégoire Matter Romain

15.55 F 1 FRCM 2x 26 SF Martin Louise Oural Margaux
F 2 RC LAUSANNE 2x 26 SF VUILLEUMIER SYLVIE BEGUE FLORENCE
F 3 LS Aviron 2x 26 SF Smith Rebecca Perez Rotondo Adriana

16.05 F 1 RC LAUSANNE 4x 13 Ma H ALBERT ALEXANDRE THOMAS JEROME NICOLLIER GUY JUNOD GILBERT
F 2 FRCM 4x 13 MaH Reinhard Michael Avert Christophe Despont Christrian Van Ceunebroecke Thomas

16.15 F 1 CNM 2x 39 MaF Ruchet Léonie Vuadens Cindy
F 2 RC LAUSANNE 2x 39 Ma F OUWEHAND LAURENCE BOUNOUAR LAILA
F 3 CNM 2x 39 MaF Meylan Anne-Gabriel Parenteau Karine
F 4 LS Aviron 2x 39 MaF Mossière Fanny Dupraz Denise
F 5 Aviron Vevey 2x 39 MaF Gruber Kathrin Dahhak Wafaa

16.25 F 1 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1x 8 SH Gunn Martin
F 2 FRCM 1x 8 SH Klingler Damien
F 3 LS Aviron 1x 8 SH Zedka Ondrej
F 4 Aviron Vevey 1x 8 SH Critchley Séric
F 5 Société Nautique Etoile Bienne 1x 8 SH Kocher Nils
F 6 SAF 1x 8 SH ROSENBERG Dorian

16.35 F 1 Cavz 4x 30 U15F Dallaturca Marion Fatini del Grande Elena Kranebitter Amira Mejia Jan 
F 2 Aviron Vevey 4x 30 U15F Chapuis Martin Ley Tania D'antoni Zelda Wertz Charline
F 3 SOCIÉTÉ NAUTIQUE DE GENÈVE 4X 30 U15F CHERVAZ Emilie VOLPE Laetitia GAUDERLOT Emma SCHMID Lilou
F 4 RC LAUSANNE 4x 30 U15F ADRA LILIA THOMAS EMMA MOINS ZOE RERAT ZOE
F 5 LS Aviron 4x 30 U15F Kopse Noa Chacra Tracy Hihi Inès Pavillon Inès

16.45 F 1 Aviron Vevey 4xy+ 21 HNC Guilloud Renaud Huss John Malcotti Jean Valazza Marc-Antoine Narwa Fabrice
F 2 Aviron Vevey 4xy+ 21 FNC Cavin Tania Biselx Pauline Chevalley Odile Huss Baerbel Audenis Jenni
F 3 Aviron Vevey 4xy+ 21 FNC Antikatzidi Heidi Dorcier Aurore Morerod Mélanie Séchaud Martine Visconti Carla

16.55 F 1 LS Aviron 4x 29 U17F van Dyke Alicia Ben Moussa Yasmina Pacaud Anaëlle Hostettler Ella
F 2 Cavz 4x 29 U17F Schmid Sienna Bulliard margaux Baronijan Ani Haymoz Joalina
F 3 Aviron Vevey 4x 29 U17F Soop Amanda Raffin Alexandrina Renevey Clémence Simonds Eloïse

17.05 F 1 CAN 4x 33 U15H Martin Lucas Tsang Marko Wolf Chloe Smaxwill Caspar
F 2 LS Aviron 4x 33 U15H Darbord Amaury Liggi Ulisse Gatignol Daniel Ferrari-Trecate Gabriele
F 3 RC LAUSANNE 4X 33 U15H SIBEUD AXEL RADERER EMILIAN CORDERO LEON SCHNEIDER QUENTIN



F 4 Aviron Vevey 4x 33 U15H Tijs Maks Green Nico Lermann Liam Osswald Léonard
F 5 LS Aviron 4x 33 U15H Adame Evan Schneeberger Matis Perlet Philip Alvez da Costa Antoine

17.15 F 1 RC LAUSANNE 4x 36 SF EVARD ZOE CLATIN LAURE LAEDERMANN ELLA STUCKEY CAELYN
F 2 RC LAUSANNE 4x 36 SF OUWEHAND LAURENCE BOUNOUAR LAILA VUILLEUMIER SYLVIE BEGUE FLORENCE
F 3 FRCM 4x 36 SF Martin Louise Oural Margaux Charbonnier Sixtine Sorensen Andréa
F 4 CNM 4x 36 SF Meylan Anne-Gabriel Parenteau Karine Gruber Kathrin Dahhak Wafaa

17.25 F 1 Aviron Vevey 4x 37 U19F Green Sanchia Zeller Katharina Zhoé Noll Huys Jill
F 2 LS Aviron 4x 37 U19F Bianchi Sarah Berhe Salomé Berner Arielle Cretegny Yasmina

17.35 F 1 Aviron Vevey 8+ 38 SH Critchley Séric Roulet Raphael Corbaz Lionel Soop Carl hugo Chambers Nicolas Erpen Alexis Goncerut Romain Laramée Louis
F 2 FRCM 8+ 38 SH Hauzeur Maxime Martin Léon Chetelat Samuel Laurent Jérome Paquier Steve Oural Diego Klingler Damien Hauzeur Merlin
F 3 RC LAUSANNE 8+ 38 SH ROSSAT LIAM PETERMANN TOBIA QUATTROCCHI NELLO RADERER TAMINO GRAF GUILLAUME RATHLE MATHIEU BOILLLOT CHARLES PAKIELO ADAM
F 4 RC LAUSANNE 8+ 38 SH MARCHON THIERRY ALBERT ALEXANDRE THOMAS JEROME NICOLLIER GUY JUNOD GILBERT GONCALVES RUI PEDRO GOUMAZ GILLES KLINGLER JEAN-CLAUDE


